SETEBOS-2S
List of available modules: SETEBOS-2S:
Symbol
(Ga)/(Gb)
Module designation Description Suggestions
G1 MOD-GSM-UB-2/3G Modem GSM 2/3G - built - built
G2 MOD-GSM-UB-3/4G Modem GSM 2/3G/4G LTE - built
Unavailable in version with 2x GSM LTE

Additional accessories:
• T/H-2 sensor T/H sensor - cable length 2m (possibility of connecting to two sensors)
• REL48 External relay with a holder for mounting on a DIN rail to control 230V devices (48V coil)
• REL230 External voltage detection relay 230V with a holder for mounting on a DIN rail
• Z-sensor Flood sensor
• Sensor-O Side reed switch - magnetic contact
List of proposed power supplies for BITSTREAM devices
Model
Output
voltage range
Rated power
Working temperature
C-Standard
T-Industrial
DC W
ZAS-24-25-W-C 24 V 25 0°C ~ +50°C
ZAS-48-25-W-C 48 V 25 0°C ~ +50°C
ZAS-24-25-S-C 24 V 25 0°C ~ +50°C
ZAS-48-25-S-C 48 V 25 0°C ~ +50°C
ZAS-24-20-R-T 24 V 20 -20°C ~ +70°C
ZAS-24-40-R-T 24 V 40 -20°C ~ +70°C
Legend of symbols: W - plug-in; S - standalone; R - DIN rail mounting
V1.13,  str. 5/5